:lTaulu 1

170|Janne
171/ Timo
172 Jukka
173 Mika
174 Mikko
175|Petri
187 Juha

:lTaulu 3

182 |Jarkko
183 Juhani
189/Jarmo
190 Asko
191 Tapio
192 Ari

:lTaulu 1
167|Paivi
168|Arja
169 Kaija
184 Matti
185 Jukka
186/ Pekka

I:lTaulu 3

200 Mauri
201 Arvo
202 Mauno
217 Lasse
218 Seppo
211 Tapio
212 Matti

Erdluettelo SVA mestaruuskilpailut 29.-30.6.2024 Kuopio
Normaalijuoksut 29.6.2024

klo 09:00
Matikainer KAMS
Pylsy ESA
Parkkamak JMS
Koivuluom: OMAS
Kirjavainen PiekSA
Matikainer KAMS
Vaatainen KAMS

klo 09:00

Peltola IMS
Logren PihtA
P6ndelin  SMY
Alatalo JjA
Kortesoja JjA
Haikarainei PiekSA

klo 13:00
Jetsonen
Hakala SaarA
Hayrinen KAMS
Tommiska K64

Kiimalainer NUMA
Karhunen JjA

KAMS

klo 13:00
Kauppinen SaarA
Tolonen  SoA
Kauppinen SaarA

Nummi SA
Dahlgvist KAMS
Silander MKMS

Puustinen KAMS

M45
M50
M50
M50
M55
M55
M60

M55
M55
M65
M65
M65
M65

Nopeat 11:30

N60
N70
N8O
M60
M60
M60

M70
M70
M70
M85
M85
M80
M80

Nopeat 14:30

Taulu2
176 Matti
177 Tero
178 Markku
179 Harri
180 Heikki
181|Juha
194 Tapani

Taulud
205 Hannu
206 Eero
207 Pertti
208 Veikko
209 Terho
210 Ensio

Taulu2
193 Timo
195 Seppo
196 Seppo
197 Onni
198 Hannu
199 Pentti

Taulud
203/ Aimo
204 Hannu
213 Otto
214 Simo
215 Pauli
216 Antero

klo 09:00
Hokkanen KAMS
Pitkinen NUMA
Jetsonen KAMS
Hyvonen NUMA
Kinnunen KAMS
Ristimaki JMS
Lyytinen KAMS
klo 09:00

Jarvinen  HLAS
Kekaldinen KSA
Kohvakka PiekSA
Hakala SaarA
Ritvanen PiekSA
TapaninahcPHA

klo 13:00

Makela K64
Kastepohja K64
Vasara ESA
Joenkaari KuuA
Viljakainen KAMS
Hamalainel SaarA

klo 13:00
Piispanen PihtA
Kauppinen PihtA
Kuosmanei KAMS
Parkkamak JMS
Konttinen KAMS
Rantala OMAS

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M70

M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

M70
M70
M80
M80
M80
M80



